
Name Organization email
Amos Omore ILRI a.omore@cgiar.org

An Notenbaert CIAT a.notenbaert@cgiar.org

Bethule Nyamambi Trust Africa nyamambi@trustafrica.org

Bill Foreman Heifer International Bill.Foreman@heifer.org

Brian Kawuma ILRI b.kawuma@cgiar.org

Bruce Mukanda AU-IBAR bruce.mukanda@au-ibar.org
Charles Tumaini Tanga Fresh charlest@tangafresh.com

Delia Grace ILRI d.grace@cgiar.org

Dolapo Enahoro ILRI d.enahoro@cgiar.org

Eduardo Arce Diaz Global Agenda on Sustainable LivestockEduardo.ArceDiaz@fao.org

Ewen Le Borgne ILRI e.leborgne@cgiar.org

Franck Berthe Livestock Global Alliance fberthe1@worldbank.org

George Odhiambo Heifer International George.Odhiambo@heifer.org

Iddo Dror ILRI i.dror@cgiar.org

Ignatius Kahiu Land O'Lakes IDD igkahiu@LandOLakes.org

Isabelle Baltenweck ILRI i.baltenweck@cgiar.org

James Stapleton ILRI j.stapleton@cgiar.org

Jeffery Doll Land O'Lakes JRDoll@landolakes.com

Kristina Rosel ILRI K.Rosel@cgiar.org

Lance Robinson ILRI l.robinson@cgiar.org

Lesley Mitchell Good Food Futures Ltd lesley@goodfoodfutures.com

Louise Donnison University of Edinburgh Louise.Donnison@ed.ac.uk

Lucas Yamat ANSAF advocacy2@ansaf.or.tz

Michael Hoevel Marchmont Communicationsmichael@marchmontcomms.com

Nadine Sanginga ILRI n.n.sanginga@cgiar.org

Nicoline de Haan ILRI n.dehaan@cgiar.org

Pablo Manzano IUCN Commission on Ecosystem Managementpablo.manzano.baena@gmail.com

Patrick Bastiaensen OIE p.bastiaensen@oie.int

Paula Dominguez ILRI Paula.Dominguez-Salas@lshtm.ac.uk

Peter Ballantyne ILRI p.ballantyne@cgiar.org

Phil Sambati ILRI phil.sambati@cgiar.org

Polly Ericksen ILRI p.ericksen@cgiar.org

Rinn Self BMGF Rinn.Self@gatesfoundation.org

Robynne Anderson Emerging Ag robynne@emergingag.com

Saskia Hendrickx Feed the Future Innovation Lab for Livestock Systemsscjhendrickx@ufl.edu

Shirley Tarawali ILRI s.tarawali@cgiar.org

Steve Staal ILRI s.staal@cgiar.org

Susan Macmillan ILRI s.macmillan@cgiar.org

Tabby Karanja KALRO Tabby.Karanja@kalro.org

Tom Randolph CGIAR Research Program on Livestockt.randolph@cgiar.org

Ann Mureithi ILRI a.mureithi@cgiar.org

Dorine Odongo AWARD d.a.odongo@cgiar.org

Georgina Smith CIAT g.smith@cgiar.org

Iain Wright ILRI i.wright@cgiar.org

Jimmy Smith ILRI j.smith@cgiar.org

Muthoni Njiru ILRI m.njiru@cgiar.org
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Paul Karaimu ILRI p.karaimu@cgiar.org

Tezira Lore ILRI t.lore@cgiar.org

Vivian Atakos CIP v.atakos@cgiar.org

Ben Hack ILRI b.hack@cgiar.org
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